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roroma

HoMmep: 134

1 KoMHaTHas 44.89 m?

OTtckaHupymnTe QR-Kog

M CMOTpUTE Ha canTe

6 433 824 py6.

YuctoBasd oTgenka

Kopnyc

Cekuunga

KoMHama

26,98
1143,20
(44,89)

14,09

OJom 1

KoMHama

B nnoteky o1 32 116 py6.

dTaxK 2
Cpoava 3 KkB. 2025
26.12.2024,12:43

He aBnaeTtca ny6nmnyHom odepTon, LleHa MOXKET 6biTb

cKoppeKkTupoBaHa. MHdopMaLma B3sTa ¢ canTa
«zogorod.ru»
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Ha TAaXxe 2 1 KOMHaTHas 44.89 m?2

Konwama yxHa-20cnunan
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XKMNOM KOMMIEKC
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Ha reHns/iaHe 1 KoMHaTHas 44.89 m2
Hom 1
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He aBnaeTtca ny6nmyHom obepTon, LleHa MOXKET 6biTb
cKoppeKTupoBaHa. MHdopMauma B3dTa ¢ canta
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